Gym Schedule - February 3-9

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

4

5

6

7

8

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

Gym Closed for
Maintenance

7:45-9:30 pm
JO Volleyball

Gym Closed for
Maintenance

6:30-9:30 pm
Co-Rec Volleyball

Gym Closed for
Maintenance

6-9:30 pm
JO Volleyball

8-9:30 am
Walking

7:30-9:30 am
Pickleball

9:30-11:30 am

11:30 am-2 pm

Indoor
Playground

Open Gym

9:30am -4 pm
Open Gym

8am-5pm
Private Rental

12:30-4:30 pm
JO Volleyball

5:30-7:30 pm
Private Rental

6:30-9:30 pm
Women's
Volleyball

5-7:30 pm
Pickleball

Schedules are subject to change.




Gym Schedule - February 10-16

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:30-9 am
Pickleball

8-9:30 am
Walking

7:30-9:30 am
Pickleball

8-9:30 am
Walking

7:30-9:30 am
Pickleball

9:30-11:30 am
Indoor
Playground

9:30-11:30 am
Indoor
Playground

11:30 am-2 pm
Open Gym

11:30 am-2 pm
Open Gym

9:30 am-2 pm
Open Gym

9:30-11:30 am
Indoor
Playground

3-4:30 pm
Middle School
Sports

5:30-7:30
Pickleball

4-6 pm
Middle School
Game

3-4:30 pm
Middle School
Sports

11:30 am-4 pm
Open Gym

9:30 am-2 pm
Open Gym

12-2:30 pm
Private Rental

7:45-9:30 pm
JO Volleyball

6:30-9:30 pm
Co-Rec Volleyball

6-9:30 pm
JO Volleyball

3-4:30 pm
Middle School
Sports

2:30-4:30 pm
JO Volleyball

6:30-9:30 pm
Women's
Volleyball

5-7:30 pm
Open Gym

8-10 pm
Open Soccer

5-8 pm
Family Open Gym
Sponsored by
Hutchinson Health
Foundation

5-7:30 pm
Pickleball

Schedules are subject to change.




Gym Schedule - February 17-23

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:30-9 am
Pickleball

8-9:30 am
Walking

7:30-9:30 am
Pickleball

8-9:30 am
Walking

7:30-9:30 am
Pickleball

9:30-11:30 am
Indoor
Playground

9:30-11:30 am
Indoor
Playground

11:30 am-4 pm
Open Gym

11:30 am-2 pm
Open Gym

9:30 am-2 pm
Open Gym

9:30-11:30 am
Indoor
Playground

11:30 am-2 pm
Open Gym

3-4:30 pm
Middle School
Sports

3-4:30 pm
Middle School
Sports

9:30 am-4 pm
Open Gym

5:30-7:30
Pickleball

4-6 pm
Middle School
Game

7:45-9:30 pm
JO Volleyball

6:30-9:30 pm
Co-Rec Volleyball

6-9:30 pm
JO Volleyball

6:30-9:30 pm
Women's
Volleyball

5:30-7:30 pm
Private Rental

9am - 8pm
Private Rental

12:30-2:30 pm
JO Volleyball

5-7:30 pm
Pickleball

8-10 pm
Open Soccer

Schedules are subject to change.




Gym Schedule - Feb. 24-March 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

24

25

26

27

28

1

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:30-9 am
Pickleball

8-9:30 am
Walking

7:30-9:30 am
Pickleball

8-9:30 am
Walking

7:30-9:30 am
Pickleball

9:30-11:30 am
Indoor
Playground

9:30-11:30 am
Indoor
Playground

11:30 am-4 pm
Open Gym

11:30 am-2 pm
Open Gym

9:30 am-2 pm
Open Gym

9:30-11:30 am
Indoor
Playground

3-4:30 pm
Middle School
Sports

11:30 am-2 pm
Open Gym

9:30 am-4 pm
Open Gym

5:30-7:30
Pickleball

7:45-9:30 pm
JO Volleyball

6:30-9:30 pm
Co-Rec Volleyball

6-9:30 pm
JO Volleyball

8am -5 pm
Private Rental

12:30-2:30 pm
JO Volleyball

6:30-9:30 pm
Women's
Volleyball

5:30-7:30 pm
Private Rental

8-10 pm
Open Soccer

5-7:30 pm
Pickleball

Schedules are subject to change.




