	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	le - Februa Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM							
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM							
8:00 AM					7:30-9:30 am		•
8:30 AM				8-9:30 am Walking	Pickleball		
9:00 AM				•••			
9:30 AM							
10:00 AM				9:30-11:30 am Indoor			
10:30 AM				Playground			
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM							
12:00 PM				44.00			
12:30 PM		Gym Closed for Maintenance	Gym Closed for Maintenance	11:30 am-2 pm Open Gym	9:30 am - 4 pm Open Gym	8 am - 5 pm Private Rental	
1:00 PM	Gym Closed for						
1:30 PM	Maintenance						
2:00 PM							12:30-4:30 pr
2:30 PM							JO Volleyball
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM							
5:00 PM							
5:30 PM							5-7:30 pm
6:00 PM					5:30-7:30 pm		Pickleball
6:30 PM					Private Rental		
7:00 PM	7:45-9:30 pm JO Volleyball	6:30-9:30 pm Co-Rec Volleyball	6-9:30 pm JO Volleyball	6:30-9:30 pm Women's Volleyball			
7:30 PM							
8:00 PM							
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM							
9:30 PM							
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM							

Gym Schedule - February 10-16								
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
6:00 AM								
6:30 AM								
7:00 AM								
7:30 AM	7:30-9 am							
8:00 AM	Pickleball	8-9:30 am	7:30-9:30 am Pickleball	8-9:30 am Walking	7:30-9:30 am Pickleball			
8:30 AM		Walking						
9:00 AM								
9:30 AM		0.0044.00						
10:00 AM	9:30-11:30 am Indoor	9:30-11:30 am Indoor		9:30-11:30 am Indoor				
10:30 AM	Playground	Playground		Playground				
11:00 AM			9:30 am-2 pm		9:30 am-2 pm			
11:30 AM			Open Gym		Open Gym			
12:00 PM	11.20 am 2 nm	11,20 am 2 nm						
12:30 PM	11:30 am-2 pm Open Gym	11:30 am-2 pm Open Gym				12 2 20		
1:00 PM		. ,				12-2:30 pm Private Rental		
1:30 PM				11:30 am-4 pm Open Gym				
2:00 PM								
2:30 PM								
3:00 PM	3-4:30 pm		3-4:30 pm		3-4:30 pm		2:30-4:30 pm	
3:30 PM	Middle School		Middle School		Middle School		JO Volleyball	
4:00 PM	Sports		Sports		Sports			
4:30 PM		4-6 pm Middle School						
5:00 PM		Game						
5:30 PM								
6:00 PM	5:30-7:30				5-7:30 pm Open Gym	5-8 pm	5-7:30 pm Pickleball	
6:30 PM	Picklehall			6:30-9:30 pm	open dym	Family Open Gym Sponsored by	rickieban	
7:00 PM						Hutchinson Health Foundation		
7:30 PM	7:45-9:30 pm JO Volleyball	6:30-9:30 pm Co-Rec Volleyball	6-9:30 pm JO Volleyball					
8:00 PM				Women's	8-10 pm Open Soccer			
8:30 PM				Volleyball				
9:00 PM								
9:30 PM								
10:00 PM								
10:30 PM								
	<u> </u>	1		ı	1	1	<u> </u>	

		Gyn	n Schedule	- Februar	y 17-23		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM							
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM	7:30-9 am						
8:00 AM	Pickleball	8-9:30 am	7:30-9:30 am Pickleball	8-9:30 am Walking	7:30-9:30 am Pickleball		
8:30 AM		Walking					
9:00 AM							
9:30 AM	0.20 44.20	0.20 11.20		9:30-11:30 am Indoor Playground	9:30 am-4 pm Open Gym		
10:00 AM	9:30-11:30 am Indoor	9:30-11:30 am Indoor				9am - 8pm Private Rental	
10:30 AM	Playground	Playground					
11:00 AM			9:30 am-2 pm				
11:30 AM			Open Gym	11:30 am-2 pm Open Gym			
12:00 PM		11:30 am-2 pm					
12:30 PM		Open Gym	pm 3-4:30 pm Middle School				
1:00 PM	11:30 am-4 pm						12:30-2:30 pm
1:30 PM	Open Gym						JO Volleyball
2:00 PM							
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM		3-4:30 pm					
3:30 PM		Middle School					
4:00 PM		Sports	Sports				
4:30 PM				4-6 pm Middle School			
5:00 PM				Game			
5:30 PM							5-7:30 pm
6:00 PM	5:30-7:30				5:30-7:30 pm Private Rental		Pickleball
6:30 PM	Pickleball						
7:00 PM			6.0.20 mm				
7:30 PM	7:45-9:30 pm JO Volleyball	The state of the s	6-9:30 pm JO Volleyball	6:30-9:30 pm			
8:00 PM			,	Women's	8-10 pm Open Soccer		
8:30 PM				Volleyball			
9:00 PM							
9:30 PM							
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM							

Gym Schedule - Feb. 24-March 2								
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
	24	25	26	27	28	1	2	
6:00 AM								
6:30 AM								
7:00 AM								
7:30 AM	7:30-9 am							
8:00 AM	Pickleball	8-9:30 am	7:30-9:30 am Pickleball	8-9:30 am Walking	7:30-9:30 am Pickleball			
8:30 AM		Walking						
9:00 AM								
9:30 AM								
10:00 AM	9:30-11:30 am Indoor	9:30-11:30 am Indoor		9:30-11:30 am Indoor Playground				
10:30 AM	Playground	Playground						
11:00 AM			9:30 am-2 pm					
11:30 AM			Open Gym					
12:00 PM						9am F am		
12:30 PM					9:30 am-4 pm Open Gym	8am - 5 pm Private Rental		
1:00 PM							12:30-2:30 pm	
1:30 PM	11:30 am-4 pm	11:30 am-2 pm		11:30 am-2 pm			JO Volleyball	
2:00 PM	Open Gym	Open Gym		Open Gym				
2:30 PM								
3:00 PM			3-4:30 pm					
3:30 PM			Middle School					
4:00 PM			Sports					
4:30 PM								
5:00 PM								
5:30 PM							F 7 30	
6:00 PM	5:30-7:30				5:30-7:30 pm		5-7:30 pm Pickleball	
6:30 PM	Pickleball		6-9:30 pm JO Volleyball	6:30-9:30 pm	Private Rental			
7:00 PM								
7:30 PM	7:45-9:30 pm JO Volleyball	6:30-9:30 pm Co-Rec Volleyball						
8:00 PM				Women's	8-10 pm			
8:30 PM				Volleyball				
9:00 PM					Open Soccer			
9:30 PM								
10:00 PM								
10:30 PM								